

2SSB 6204 - S AMD 966

By Senator Wagoner

1 On page 1, line 9, after "death of an" strike "incarcerated
2 individual" and insert "offender"

3
4 On page 3, line 30, after "serving" strike "incarcerated
5 individuals" and insert "offender"

6 EFFECT: Replaces term "incarcerated individual" with
"offender".

--- END ---